


 

 

 

 

Below attach file has the google form responses from the students. 

Kindly refer to the XL File in the tab 5.2 Student Progression. 



Name of the program

57 responses

Year of Passing out 

57 responses

Student and Alumni Data Form
57 responses

Publish analytics
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2018
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0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
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First Name

57 responses

Ashutosh

Ashitosh

Purva

Kaushal

Lavina

Kuldeep

Rohit

Sakshi

APEKSHA

Sandra

Karan

Flovin

Angela

Naushad

Sandeep

Pradyumna

Pratik

Roshan

Priyanka

Harsh

Dhanshree



Lakshmi

Divya

Kirti

Harshwardhan

Kajal

Jennifer

Alister

Vanshika

Umesh

Siddharth

Shruti

Dinesh

Alisha

Saloni

Swapnil

Shalini

Payal

Anushka

Ashlesha

Trupti

Pratiksha

Felix Manuel

Salim



Satyajit

Jagdish

Swati

Gleedon

Shemon

Lavina

Pooja

Vijay



Last Name

57 responses

Shinde

Jadhav

Choubey

Kaushal

Lobo

Raymale

Pujari

Darwatkar

KADAM

John

Kankare

Veeram

Mascarenhas

Nadaf

Bangad

Chougale

Nair

Hallale

Rawal

Kulthe

Verma



waghmare

Durga

Rai

Polkam

Singh

Asirvadam

Valmiki

Dalvi

Kamble

Anand

Nanekar

Prajapati

Khemali

sable

Borade

Singh

Choudhary

Dsouza

Jethithor

Gaikwad

Ghute

Manuel

Shaikh



Parhi

Sutar

Jethithore

Uttekar

Ashirwadam

Pawar

Lobo

Koli

Swamy

Pillay



Mobile Number/ What's App mobile Number

57 responses

9657017821

7028852129

9579504188

0000000000

9763385032

7666767651

9028545394

9322675379

9075424357

8087906478

9168361046

7448183387

9021276717

9730242994

8329341477

7058369609

9922574107

7385878459

9822745750

9146731905

7666296745



9527504650 / 7038469234

07499846701

7507274220

7666024891

7620948223

9665486338

7249647739

7972428238

7387074294

7841915351

8793304765

8830500424

+918788564215

9975045869

07755889670

7517548784

8459088519

8446632661

826385l41220

9673712995

7350189567

9607123490

9067725356



8983783476

9765844202

9370646394

+17507065967

9823586964

9834533898

8554095717

9763561146

9665536695

9075697545



Email ID

57 responses

ashutoshjethithor1283@gmail.com

ashutoshchoubey3659@gmail.com

000000000000

Lavina

kuldipraymale1998@gmail.com

pujarirohit07@gmail.com

sakshidarwatkar25@gmail.com

apekshakadam488@gmail.com

sandrajohnsandrajohn653@gmail.com

karan241101@gmail.com

veeramflovin@gmail.com

Angelamascarenhas65@gmail.com

naushadnadaf27@gmail.com

ss9168556@gmail.com

paddyz1717@gmail.com

pratikchougale42@gmail.com

mailmeroshan10@gmail.com

halalepriyanka@gmail.com

ashitoshs9822@gmail.com

harshrawal09@gmail.com

dhanshreekulthe2@gmail.com



lakshmiverma5391@gmail.com

dwaghmare631@gmail.com

kirtishrikantdurga@gmail.com

Harshwardhanrai07@gmail.com

polkamkajal123@gmail.com

jennifersingh855@gmail.com

alisterasirvadam@gmail.com

vanshikavalmiki9763&gmail.com

umeshdalvi311@gmail.com

Siddharth0354411068@gmail.com

shrutianand3685@gmail.com

ashitoshnanekar1436@gmail.com

dp7140297@gmail.com

alishakhemali2908@gmail.com

Sablesaloni9@gmail.com

swapnilborade43@gmail.com

Shalinivsingh0018@gmail.com

Payalchoudhary4466@gmail.com

Jadhavanushka1404@gmail.com

ashleshadsouza2797@gmail.com

truptigaikwad0601@gmail.com

pratikshaghute05@gmail.com

nanumanuel2002@gmail.com



salimshaikhsalim1999@gmail.com

parhisatyajit03@gmail.com

jagdish110499@gmail.com

swatsjadhav1302@gmail.com

purvauttekar@gmail.com

gleedonashirwadam@gmail.com

Shemonpawar24@gmail.com

Lavinalobo144@gmail.com

poojakoli1305@gmail.com

swamyvijay36@gmail.com

purvapillay85@gmail.com

LinkedIn Profile/URL

57 responses

Copy

-
Angela Mascar…

Harsh Rawal
NA

PURVA UTTEK…
Sandra John

https://www.link…
https://www.link…

https://www.link…
no

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)
1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

10 (17.5%)10 (17.5%)10 (17.5%)
7 (12.3%)7 (12.3%)7 (12.3%)

2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)
1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.81 (1.81 (1.8



Current Organization 

57 responses

NA

Rd info global solutions

Igt solutions

0000000000

Wns Global India pvt Ltd

Johnson controls India

Johnson Controls

Microset Instrumentation and Controls

EXL Services Pvt Ltd

WNS

AM INFOWEB

Wns

Acitohx solutions Pvt Ltd

TTI

Johnson Controls India

Ness Wadia college

Qbix Academia (Overseas Education)

DRP & Co.

Acceligize Business solution pct ltd

Bcom

Nil



Na

JCI

Johnson Controls International

Johnson Control India

Johnson's control

N.A

Johnson Controls

Mphasis information technology company

Hospital

Masters

Student

Don Bosco Youth centre, Koregaon park Pune

Go digit general insurance

-

Tech mahindra

XDBS worldwide

Adp

Na

CSB Bank

no

Real Estate

Bank of America

KKSS & Associates



Full potential solutions

Bigleads

Capita

Mphasis LIMITED

Suma soft

Bpo

Actiohx solution private limited

Aminfoweb



Current Designation/Role

57 responses

NA

Lead generation executive

0000000000

Senior Associate

Analyst

Jr. Executive

NA

Sales Engineer

Associate

Senior associate

Case processing executive

Sr associate

Technical support engineer

Instructor

Graduate Trainee(Accout Rep 1)⁶

Studying still

Counselor

Article Assistant

Lead generation executive (Email marketing)

Bcom

Student



Student

Analyst

PTP Analysis

Graduate Trainee

PTP

N.A

Finance Analyst

Technical Support Engineer L2

Senior

MBA

Office Administrator

Junior software engineer

-

SME

Marketing intern

Lead process associate

Sr payroll specialist

Na

CRO

no

Business development Executive ( Closing manager)

Fraud Analyst

Articles intern



Executive

Team Leader

Senior technical associate

Senior Customer Support

Agent

Cc

Customer executive

Process executive

Sr executive

Current Location (City)

57 responses

Copy

Ahemdabad
Kharadi

Kharadi pune
Pune

Pune Lohegoan
Ravet

pune
0

20

40

60

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

51
(89.5%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)



Current Location ( State)

57 responses

Are you based out of India?

57 responses

After completing your graduation from Don Bosco College of Arts and
Commerce (Evening) what did you pursue?

56 responses

Have you completed any MOOCs?  If YES then upload the certificate. 

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Copy

Anad park
Gujarat

MAHARASHTRA
Maharashtra

Mahashtra
yerwada

0

20

40

60

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)

50
(87.7%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

Copy

Yes
No

21.1%

78.9%

Copy

Post Graduation
Competitive Exam
Job
Business
Bsc. Multimedia and animation
MBA
Investment banking program
Chartered Accountant

58.9%

28.6%



Have you completed any SWAYAM certification?  If YES then upload the certificate. 

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Have you completed any NPTEL?  If YES then upload the certificate. 

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Have you applied for any COPY RIGHT in last 5 years? IF yes then pls UPLOAD the
relevant document

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Have you applied for any PATENT  in last 5 years? IF yes then pls UPLOAD the relevant
document

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Have you established any startup ?

57 responses

Have you registered any company ?

57 responses

Copy

Yes
No

8.8%

91.2%

Copy

Yes
No

14%

86%



Have you participated in any Social activities / initiatives?

57 responses

Have you participated in any  NGO Initiatives of activities?

57 responses

Have you participated in any  Environmental Initiatives?

57 responses

Copy

-
I participated in WYD 23

Karobar 0.3
N/A

Na
None

Yes
yes

0

5

10

15

20

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

18 (31.6%)18 (31.6%)18 (31.6%)

9 (15.8%)9 (15.8%)9 (15.8%)

15 (26.3%)15 (26.3%)15 (26.3%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

4 (7%)4 (7%)4 (7%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%1 (1.8%1 (1.8%

Copy

-
N

NA
No

Robin Hood Army
Yes

Yes(The Sneh chay…
0

10

20

30

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

24 (42.1%)24 (42.1%)24 (42.1%)

9 (15.8%)9 (15.8%)9 (15.8%)8 (14%)8 (14%)8 (14%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

6 (10.5%)6 (10.5%)6 (10.5%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

Copy

M
N/A

NA
NO

Na
No

Not yet
Yes

Yes duri…
0

10

20

30

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

28 (49.1%)28 (49.1%)28 (49.1%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

11 (19.3%)11 (19.3%)11 (19.3%)

8
(14%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

5 (8.8%)5 (8.8%)5 (8.8%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)



Have you participated in Other activities such as Rotary, Rotaract, Red
cross , etc ?

57 responses

During the graduation studies, did you benefit from any scholarship
offered by

57 responses

Did you appear for/Pass any competitive examinations during your
graduation program or after passing out the graduation program?

57 responses

Copy

N
N/A

NA
Na

Naa
No

Not yet
Rotary during Bcom

Yes
0

10

20

30

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

29 (50.9%)29 (50.9%)29 (50.9%)

12 (21.1%)12 (21.1%)12 (21.1%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

7 (12.3%)7 (12.3%)7 (12.3%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)
4 (7%)4 (7%)4 (7%)

Copy

Industries
Individuals
Philanthropists
NA

98.2%

Copy

Yes
No

19.3%

80.7%



At present you are 

57 responses

Have you qualified any of the following exams?

57 responses

Have you received any awards/ medals for sports activities at any of the
following levels?

57 responses

Copy

Working in full time employm…
Working in full time employm…
Have established your own st…
Actively contributing to your f…
Pursuing full time higher studi…
Pursuing full time higher studi…
Pursuing full time employmen…
Preparing for higher studies/c…

1/2

7%

75.4%

Copy

0 20 40 60

NET
SET

GMAT
GPAT
GRE

TOEFL
IELTS

Civil Services - UPSC
State government exami…

NA
CMA intermediate

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)2 (3.5%)
56 (98.2%)56 (98.2%)56 (98.2%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)
1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

Copy

0 20 40 60

University

State

National

International

NA

Winners at All india footb…

District

5 (8.8%)5 (8.8%)5 (8.8%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

50 (87.7%)50 (87.7%)50 (87.7%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)



Have you received any awards/ medals for cultural activities at any of the
following levels?

57 responses

Have you written any research paper(s) or published any book during the
graduation program ?

57 responses

Copy

0 20 40 60

University

State

National

International

NA

College

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

54 (94.7%)54 (94.7%)54 (94.7%)

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

Copy

Yes
No

98.2%



If yes, please mention the title of research paper or book along with the
publication house/ edition/ year of publication

57 responses

Copy

Completed a researc…
N

N/A
NA

Na
No

Not yet
no

0

10

20

30

1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)

29 (50.9%)29 (50.9%)29 (50.9%)
20 (35.1%)20 (35.1%)20 (35.1%)

3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)3 (5.3%)
1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%) 1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)1 (1.8%)



Would you like to highlight any of your personal / professional achievements?

57 responses

NA

Na

No

Yes

I Got best performer award from my GM

I have represented many national clubs in india

Employee of the month award received for 3 times in different organisation

NO

B

Nope

Noooo

I have experience in IBM as account analyst

Life goal

N/A

no

Pursuit Investment Banking Operations Program post Bcom

None
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